
IDP	
  chairs	
  and	
  interim	
  chairs,	
  Fall	
  2014

Africana	
  Studies Catherine	
  Higgs	
  (interim) chiggs@utk.edu
American	
  Studies Mark	
  Hulsether mhulseth@utk.edu
Asian	
  Studies Suzanne	
  Wright swright5@utk.edu
Cinema	
  Studies Charles	
  Maland cmaland@utk.edu
Comparative	
  Literature Carolyn	
  Hodges chodges@utk.edu
Global	
  Studies Michael	
  Handelsman handelsm@utk.edu
Judaic	
  Studies Gilya	
  Schmidt gschmidt@utk.edu
Latin	
  American	
  &	
  Caribbean	
  Studies Jana	
  Morgan janamorgan@utk.edu
Linguistics Bethany	
  Dumas dumasb@utk.edu
Medieval	
  &	
  Renaissance	
  Studies Heather	
  Hirschfeld hhirschf@utk.edu
Neuroscience Rebecca	
  Prosser rprosser@utk.edu
Sustainability Michael	
  McKinney mmckinne@utk.edu
Women's	
  Studies Pat	
  Freeland pfreelan@utk.edu


